## 91500901900

(Re	questor's Name)	<del> </del>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000268715740

01/29/15--01014--003 \*\*78.75

15 FEB -9 AM 12: 45
SEGRETARY OF STATE
ANASSEE PLORIDA

W15-8893

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Aqua Mold Busters Inc		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: D	aniel Michael Di	az e (Printed or typed)	
2	521 Nw 74th		
М	liami Fl 33122	Address	
	·	, State & Zip	· · · · · · · ·
78	86-414-0375		
_	·	Telephone number	
<u>in</u> 1	fo@supremeskans.	com	- attication)
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	nouncation)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Aqua Mold Bus	ters Inc	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an or	riginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: _	Daniel Michael Dia	<b>9Z</b> e (Printed or typed)	
2	2521 Nw 74th		
		Address	
V	<i>I</i> liami FI 33122		
	City,	State & Zip	
7	'86-414-0375		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
<u>ir</u>	nfo@supremeskans.		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Jess, ca Fason W15000008803

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<i>cle II                                    </i>	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address th		Mailing address, if different is:
mi FI 33	122		
CLE III PU	URPOSE th the corporation is organized is:	ssure Cleanin	ng
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		Jorge Luls Valdes Vice President
mber of shares  CLE V II  Name and T	of stock is: <u>VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</u> itle: Daniel Michael Diaz Presid	ent Name and Title	Jorge Luls Valdes Vice President
nber of shares . CLE V II	of stock is:  VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		/
nber of shares  CLE V II  Name and T  Address	vitial officers and/or directite: Daniel Michael Diaz Presid  2521 Nw 74th  Miami FI 33122	ent Name and Title Address;	2521 Nw 74th Miami Fl 33122
nber of shares  CLE V II  Name and T  Address  Name and Ti	of stock is:  WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: Daniel Michael Diaz Presider 2521 Nw 74th  Miami FI 33122	ent Name and Title Address;  Name and Title	2521 Nw 74th Miami Fl 33122
nber of shares  CLE V II  Name and T  Address	vitial officers and/or directite: Daniel Michael Diaz Presid  2521 Nw 74th  Miami FI 33122	Address:  Name and Title  Address:  Name and Title  Address:	2521 Nw 74th Miami Fl 33122
nber of shares  CLE V II  Name and T  Address  Name and Ti	of stock is:  WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC  itle: Daniel Michael Diaz Presid  2521 Nw 74th  Miami FI 33122	Address;  Name and Title Address;  Address;  Address;	2521 Nw 74th Miami Fl 33122
nber of shares  CLE V II  Name and T  Address  Name and Ti  Address	of stock is:  WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC  itle: Daniel Michael Diaz Presid  2521 Nw 74th  Miami FI 33122  tte:	ent Name and Title Address;  Name and Title Address;  Address;	2521 Nw 74th  Miami FI 33122  15 FEB -9 AM 2: 4

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo Name:	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Carmen Elliott	f the registered agent is:	
Address:	1941 NW 33th Street		
	Oakland Park, Fl 33309	-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and add	<u>lress</u> of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Daniel Michael Diaz		
Address:	2521 Nw 74th Ave	<u>-</u>	
	Miami Fl 33122	-	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
- 01M 9	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docu document to the D	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are epartment of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the fai y as provided for in s.817.155	'se information submitted in a i, F.S.
	Required Signature/Incorporator		02 06/15 Date

